
S No. 

6 

4 

5 

2 |242570571061740915 

3 

14 

15 
18 
22 

20 
8 

7 

10 

13 

12 
11 

19 

21 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PITAMPURA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF CLASS I 

17 

Application 

From 23/04/20244 To 27/04/2024 

Submission Code 

l242579652262636554 

242570651801756506 

242569707381761484 

242575163662022788 

242570629781827723 

242571167462378901 
|242571220581749664 
|242573713521852582 
242579206082954400 

242576248582021955 
242569578081755240 

242569496761733934 

242569829402025767 
|242570548642287158 

242570325261854099 

242578315062345903 

SESSION: 2024- 25 

242572434361813478 

CATEGORY 1 Lottery Result 

Member nominated by VMC 

Name 

SHIVANSH 

SINGH 

DIVYA VERMA 

KANISHKA 
SHARMA 
MANE ISHWARI 
BIRUDEO 
SAMRIDDH 

|KUMAR 
NAMAAY 
JAYADEEP 
SHARMA 
CHITRA BHAN 
DEEPA GHOSH 
HRIDAY YADAV 

SHANAVI 
BHASKAR 

JARYA PATHAK 
SAYAN 
SANNYASI 
HIWANGI 

|KHANNA 

242570333561825694 OJAS NISHAD 

|ARADHYA 
DIWAN HAMAAD 

KHAN 

|242575575641989901 MAHIR RAWAT 
KAVYA 

ANURAG KUMAR 
TIWARI 

VAIBHAV 

Admission l/e 

Service 

Cate 

gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Number of 
Trans 
-fers 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 
2 

2 

2 

2 

2 
2 

2 

2 
2 

2 

Lottery 
Number 
I Wait List 
Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

10 

11 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 
19 

20 



S No. 

16 
30 

35 
28 
24 

36 
31 

34 

32 
23 

33 

26 
27 

29 

25 

39 
63 

61 
75 
162 
143 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PTAMPURA 

115 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CLASS I 

From 23/04/2024 To 27/04/2024 

Application 
Submission Code 

|242569731561849765 

|242572316982595519 
242576047422689627 

|242579618682607591 
242574817161930545 

242569904982944805 

|242580344082781901 
242576243462024603 

242579045942553321 

J242576344902027083 
|242569396022604910 

242576687202099985 

242570885341833502 
242573150922244248 

242575061281930060 

242570186241736036 

|242569295581750070 
|242570756221 742653 

242577527282882429 
139 242577308362165639 

242570567921738891 
242571374141908423 
242579981222696731 

CATEGORY 1 Lottery Result 

l242573782181850960 

SESSION: 2024- 25 

Member nominated by VMC 
CHAIRMAN 

Name 

VANSHIKA 
YADAV 

VAIBHAV 
BHARGAVI 
SINGH NEGI 

ANIKA NEGI 
MEDHANSH 
YASHANSH 

PANWAR 
|INSIYA 
KARTIKEY 
CHOCHALA 

RUDRANSH 
SHARMA 
VEDANSH 
SARANSH SINGH 

PRAGYAN 
SHARMA 
LAVI YADAV 
NAVYA FARTYAL 

DEV PRATAP 

KHATRI 
MITANSH HOODA 

|VANSHIKA 
SHAURYA 

YADAV 
ARYAN KUMAR 
ALICE KUMARI 

|DRISHTI PAL 
BHAVIKA SAIN 

MAYANK 
SOLANKI 

|ROSHAN KUMAR 
JHA 

Admission l/e 

Servico 
Cate 

gory 

1 

1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Numbor of 
Trans 

-fors 

2 

2 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 
Number 

I Wait List 
Number 

21 

22 
23 

24 
25 
26 

27 
28 

29 

30 
31 

32 

33 
34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 
41 

42 
43 

44 



S No. 

163 
54 

170 
40 

87 

160 

148 
140 
156 
137 

158 

89 
119 

96 
44 

165 

129 

49 
69 

136 
124 
101 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PITAMPURA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF CLASS I 

From 23/04/2024 To 27/04/2024 

58 

Application 
Submission Code 

242580032762703256 
|242570226241740863 
242580893662940805 
242569462101907646 

242571990541766236 

242579311182528405 

|242577904022931459 
242577316882166203 
242579127322510534 
242576870022095725 

CATEGORY 1 Lottery Result 

242579245902618278 

242572506361908005 
242569595421825468 

125 242575336301997207 

|242580333582813634 

242570015041734476 
242570984481745932 

SESSION: 2024- 25 

242576815602608026 
|242575042122928998 
242572990641825757 

|242570423601738679 
168 242580531682810069 

Name 

Member nominated by VMC 
CHAIRMAN 

SHRUTI 
VIVAN GOEL 
DHRUV SAHAL 

GEETANSH 
BANDEVWAR 

242572037821767768 |ADHRIT SAH 
242574039142546411 

DEEPANSHI 
CHAUDHARY 

SAMARTH 
PRATAP YADAV 

SHIVAY GUPTA 
HARSHITA 
RISHABH 

|AJITESH VERMA 

VAISHNAVI 
GORAKHNATH 
KAMBLE 

242575696402705957 |ANANT BAGHEL 

RADHIKA MEENA 

MAYRA KUMARI 
|DIVYANSH 

SEHGAL 
|PRATYUSH ARYA 

AARAV 
|ANUSHKA 
MUSHKAN RAI 

JAYA 
|ABHINAV KANT 
|AARYAN PAPPU 
JHA 
UTKANSHA 
RITIKA 

Admission l/e 

Service 
Cate 

gory 

1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Number of 

Trans 

-fers 

NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 

Lottery 
Number 

I Wait List 
Number 

45 
46 
47 
48 

49 

50 

51 
52 
53 
54 

55 

56 
57 

58 
59 

60 

6 

62 

63 

64 

65 
66 
67 

68 
69 



S No. 

164 

122 
149 
83 

78 
171 

82 
150 
131 
92 
130 
67 
57 

50 

147 

110 

146 

166 
153 
95 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PITAMPURA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF CLASS I 

41 

From 23/04/2024 To 27/04/2024 

SESSION: 2024- 25 

Application 
Submission Code 

242580120822714744 

|242574599481916163 
242578003962277223 
242571713041759586 

|242571492361827364 
242580896802940762 

|242571545441756162 
242578502742856997 

242577684482259987 
109 242573456641854225 

242580463722798697 

242576210222019803 
242572165921772702 
|242575788681997715 
242570909462019412 
242570363661737012 

242570065421734612 

|242577708462263782 
242573488422120057 

242578812822434281 
|242572463201914268 

242569480621732567 

CATEGORY 1 Lottery Result 

Member nominated by VMC 

Name 

NIMISHKA 
YADAV 
|ARNAV SAINI 
SOMYA PAL 
MAANVIK 

THAKKAR 
TANVI SAROHA 

|ANSH 
AMBEDKAR 
|AARUSHI 
|MAYANK 

|AARADHYA 
MAHAK MEENA 
|ANSH 
VANSH YADAV 
|AKANKSHA 
KUMARI 
RUDRANSH RAJ 

JEWISH 
ROOMAN ADEEB 

|ARYAN 
VEDIKA BISHT 
SHIVANSH 
VARTIKA 
|ANSHIKA 
PRAJAPATI 
|ANGEL 

Admission l/e 

Service 

Cate -

gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Number of 
Trans 

-fers 

NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 

Lottery 
Number 

/ Wait List 
Number 

70 

71 
72 
73 

74 

75 

76 
77 
78 

79 
80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 
87 
88 
89 
90 

91 
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